
Other link governors 

October 2022 

Link governor Area Staff 

Michelle Berry SEND Lorna Hexter 
lhexter@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
 

Sue Moore-Holmes Safeguarding 
 
 
Pupil Premium 
 
 
Community 

Nikki Delaney  
ndelaney@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
 
Nikki Delaney  
ndelaney@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
 
Andrew Parker 
aparker@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
 

Nigel Morrell Health & Safety 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Mental Health 

Jill Smith 
jsmith@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
 
Danny Kilroy 
dkilroy@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
 
 
Joe Craig (Pupil Mental Health) 
jcraig@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
 
Rachael Bentham (Staff Mental Health) 
Rbentham@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
 

Nigel Morrell 
Benjamin Howarth 
 

Finance Jill Smith 
jsmith@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
 

David Ashworth Website Louise Coulton 
lcoulton@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
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